(Audited Balance Sheet & Profit 

& Loss A/c. duly certified by 

Chartered Accountant or 

certificate from Chartered 

Accountant certifying Annual 

Turnover for last three financial 

years must be submitted with the 

bid)  

9.   

EMD of Rs.32,800.00 

(Rupees Thirty Two Thousand 

Eight Hundred only). 

Transaction 

reference no.  

Dated: 

10.  

PAN Registration, if applicable, or 

its equivalent in its country of 

origin and acceptable to Govt. of 

India. 

(Copy of PAN card to be 

enclosed, wherever applicable) 

PAN……….